Plac Namn

Pojkar C

1 Didrik Ahlgvist

Klass C

1 Jonathan Rosengren

2 Jonna Palmqyvist

3 Amir El Quachani

4 Lars-Erik Karlsson

5 Karin Karlsson

6 Rickard Carlsson

7 Anders Sjolin

Klass B

1 Per Celander

2 Zigge Pettersson

3 Anton Renhag

4 Nils-Erik Ekberg

5 Fabian Brandstedt

6 Rolf Palmqvist

7 Bengt Karlsson

8 Johan Hermansson

9 Nicklas Strémberg

10 Jorgen Johansson

11 Jan Lundstrém

12 Per Friskopp

13 Anders Milehag

14 Tim Nietosvuori

14 Nicklas Schandersson

16 Bjorn Carlsson

17 Lars-Olof Rydén

18 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

19 Peter Vicary

20 Michael Ahlgvist

21 Tomas Burén

22 Lisbeth Ellstrém

Klass A, 6ppen klass

1

Bjorn Berntsson

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Kalmar MGK

Nationell tavling den 4 maj 2014
Spelplats: Kalmar MGK Filt

Klubb

Véxjo BGK

Kalmar MGK
Orebro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Kalmar MGK
BGK Linjen
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Ersta MGK

Vixjo BGK

S1

56

34
43
44
42
48
49
55

38
35
36
38
37
38
41
42
42
39
43
46
43
42
42
46
34
47

47
53
53
58

30

S2

56

48
36
39
46
43
49
47

32
34
32
36
36
41
42
37
33
39
42
39
40
44
38
41
51
39

39
42
43
43

31

S3

56

35
43
42
41
50
54
51

34
35
37
36
38
32
34
40
44
43
36
36
39
38
44
37
39
40

43
40
42
41

33

168

117
122
125
129
141
152
153

104
104
105
110
111
111
117
119
119
121
121
121
122
124
124
124
124
126

129
135
138
142

94

Snitt

56,0

39,0
40,7
41,7
43,0
47,0
50,7
51,0

34,7
34,7
35,0
36,7
37,0
37,0
39,0
39,7
39,7
40,3
40,3
40,3
40,7
41,3
41,3
41,3
41,3
42,0

43,0
45,0
46,0
47,3

31,3

Sida



Plac Namn

Klass A, 6ppen klass

Zeke Karlsson
Andreas Folke
Hans Akerstrom
Andreas Johansson
Marcus Carlsson
Pia Karlsson

Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

9 Daniel Petersson

0 ~NO OB WN

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Perstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK

Kalmar MGK

S1

35
35
38
41
39
45
47

55

S2

31
35
33
39
39
37
38

37

S3

32
29
38
29
38
39
42

38

98

99

109
109
116
121
127

130

Snitt

32,7
33,0
36,3
36,3
38,7
40,3
42,3

43,3

Sida

2

av



